
lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Nazwa skr

1 1000m 1 Meller Martyna 2010 SP 47  Białystok

2 1000m 1 Szopińska Amelia 2010 SP 12 Białystok

3 1000m 1 Zimnoch Maria 2010 SP 12 Białystok

4 1000m 1 Niedźwiecka Gabriela 2010 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

5 1000m 1 Jackiewicz Zuzanna 2010 SP 15 Białystok

6 1000m 1 Krajna Magdalena 2010 SP 50 Białystok

7 100m 1 1 Bojko Dominka 2010 SP 49 Białystok

8 100m 1 2 Kowalewska Zofia 2010 SP 50 Białystok

9 100m 1 3 Kozłow Sandra 2010 SP 12 Białystok

10 100m 1 4 Gawryluk Alicja 2010 SP 49 Białystok

11 100m 1 5 Balczun Oliwia 2010 SP 11 Białystok

12 100m 1 6 Żłobikowska Dominika 2009 SP 50 Białystok

13 100m 1 7 Szymczak Joanna 2010 SP 11 Białystok

14 100m 2 1 Pańkowska Martyna 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

15 100m 2 2 Łuka Marlena 2010 SP 38 Białystok

16 100m 2 3 Pliszka Karolina 2010 SP 50 Białystok

17 100m 2 4 Ziółkowska Magdalena 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

18 100m 2 5 Niczyporuk Magdalena 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

19 100m 2 6 Babicka Natalia 2010 SP 38 Białystok

20 100m 2 7 Usupkhadzieva Khava 2010 SP 47  Białystok

21 100m 3 1 Hryniewicka Kornelia 2010 SP 11 Białystok

22 100m 3 2 Miksza Aleksandra 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

23 100m 3 3 Danilczuk Marietta 2010 SP 49 Białystok

24 100m 3 4 Mojsak Aleksandra 2010 SP 11 Białystok

25 100m 3 5 Wojszko Martyna 2010 SP 38 Białystok

26 100m 3 6 Ćwieczkowska Blanka 2010 SP 11 Białystok

27 300m 1 1 Kowalczuk Katarzyna 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

28 300m 1 2 Karpowicz Aleksandra 2010 SP 49 Białystok

29 300m 1 3 Bielska Paulina 2010 SP 47  Białystok

30 300m 1 4 Bojko Dominka 2010 SP 49 Białystok

31 300m 1 5 Ziółkowska Magdalena 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

32 300m 1 6 Smorczewska Pola 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

33 300m 2 1 Markowska Natalia 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

34 300m 2 2 Babicka Natalia 2010 SP 38 Białystok

35 300m 2 3 Radziszewska Paulina 2010 SP 15 Białystok

36 300m 2 4 Gawryluk Alicja 2010 SP 49 Białystok

37 300m 2 5 Golubiewska Pola 2010 SP 11 Białystok

38 300m 2 6 Huryn Zuzanna 2010 SP 47  Białystok

39 300m 3 1 Cichocka Marta Katarzyna 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

40 300m 3 2 Smolińska Aleksandra 2010 SP 15 Białystok

41 300m 3 3 Busińska Weronika 2010 SP 11 Białystok

42 300m 3 4 Szymczak Joanna 2010 SP 11 Białystok

43 300m 3 5 Hryniewicka Kornelia 2010 SP 11 Białystok
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44 300pł 1 1 Wojszko Martyna 2010 SP 38 Białystok

45 300pł 1 2 MAŁOLEPSZA ALEKSANDRA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

46 300pł 1 3 Hermanowska Julia 2010 SP 49 Białystok

47 300pł 1 4 Żłobikowska Dominika 2009 SP 50 Białystok

48 300pł 1 5 Waszczuk Gabriela 2010 SP 12 Białystok

49 300pł 1 6 Muskieva Raiana 2009 SP 15 Białystok

50 300pł 2 1 Markiewicz Maja 2010 SP 45 Białystok

51 300pł 2 2 Grycuk Hanna 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

52 300pł 2 3 Chajęcka Wiktoria 2010 SP 38 Białystok

53 300pł 2 4 Hołownia Zuzanna 2010 SP 45 Białystok

54 300pł 2 5 Dziedzia Karolina 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

55 4x100 1 2 SP 7 Białystok

56 4x100 1 3 SP 50 Białystok

57 4x100 1 4 SP 49 Białystok

58 4x100 1 5 SP 3 Białystok

59 4x100 1 6 SP 11 Białystok

60 4x100 1 7 SP 38 Białystok

61 4x100 2 2 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

62 4x100 2 3 SP 45 Białystok

63 4x100 2 4 SP 15 Białystok

64 4x100 2 5 SP 12 Białystok

65 4x100 2 6 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

66 4x100 2 7 ZSP 5 Białystok

67 600m 1 Krajna Marta 2010 SP 50 Białystok

68 600m 1 Chapliuk Yelizaveta 2010 SP 45 Białystok

69 600m 1 Białokoz Kinga 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

70 600m 1 Stepanowicz Amelia 2010 SP 49 Białystok

71 600m 1 Romanowska Amelia 2010 SP 15 Białystok

72 600m 1 Ramotowska Justyna 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

73 600m 1 Sieńkowska Nikola 2010 SP 47  Białystok

74 600m 1 Rogaczewska Wiktoria 2010 SP 7 Białystok

75 600m 1 Bycul Małgorzta 2010 SP 49 Białystok

76 600m 1 Gryko Joanna 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

77 600m 1 Topczewska Kamila 2009 SP 49 Białystok

78 600m 1 Miastkowska Agnieszka 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

79 600m 1 Czelej Dominika 2010 SP 11 Białystok

80 80pł 1 1 Szymanowska Oliwia 2010 SP 15 Białystok

81 80pł 1 2 Chajęcka Wiktoria 2010 SP 38 Białystok

82 80pł 1 3 Waszczuk Gabriela 2010 SP 12 Białystok

83 80pł 1 4 Markiewicz Maja 2010 SP 45 Białystok

84 80pł 1 5 Hermanowska Julia 2010 SP 49 Białystok

85 80pł 1 6 Godlewska Kalina 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

86 80pł 2 1 Bakun Maja 2010 SP 3 Białystok

87 80pł 2 2 Hołownia Zuzanna 2010 SP 45 Białystok

88 80pł 2 3 Masłowska Laura 2009 SP 7 Białystok

89 80pł 2 4 Sawicka Gabriela 2010 SP 38 Białystok

90 80pł 2 5 Dziedzia Karolina 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

91 chód 1 Szpaczko Julia 2009 SP 15 Białystok

92 chód 1 Chilmon Maria 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

93 chód 1 Winnicka Hanna 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

94 chód 1 Cywińska Zuzanna 2010 SP 3 Białystok

95 chód 1 Szklaruk Kinga 2010 SP 38 Białystok

96 chód 1 Wojszel Maja 2010 SP 12 Białystok

97 chód 1 Okruszko Natalia 2010 SP 38 Białystok



98 dysk LANGE MALWINA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

99 dysk Okuła Martyna 2010 SP 12 Białystok

100 dysk Jasińska Natalia 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

101 dysk Oliinyk Aleksandra 2010 SP 38 Białystok

102 dysk Cybulko Urszula 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

103 dysk Alchowich Ksenia 2010 SP 38 Białystok

104 dysk Daniszewska Wiktoria 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

105 dysk DOMAŃSKA OLIWIA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

106 dysk Tsishko Darya 2010 SP 15 Białystok

107 dysk Ławreszuk Magdalena 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

108 dysk Grabowska Lilianna 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

109 dysk KOSTECKA EMILIA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

110 dysk Iwanow Nikola 2010 SP 8 Białystok

111 dysk Szymańska Iga 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

112 kula Konert Julia 2010 SP 38 Białystok

113 kula Cybulko Urszula 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

114 kula Nowicka Martyna 2010 SP 45 Białystok

115 kula Żubrowicz Zuzanna 2010 SP 12 Białystok

116 kula Makarewicz Ewa 2009 SP 50 Białystok

117 kula Markowska Maja 2010 SP 45 Białystok

118 kula Żebrowska Kamila 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

119 kula Masłowska Klara 2010 SP 12 Białystok

120 kula Leończuk Olga 2010 SP 15 Białystok

121 kula Danilczuk Marietta 2010 SP 49 Białystok

122 kula Arciamionak Aleksandra 2010 SP 49 Białystok

123 kula Ławreszuk Magdalena 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

124 kula Krysztopowicz Magdalena 2010 SP 45 Białystok

125 kula Ludwicka Emilia 2010 SP 50 Białystok

126 kula Tokajuk Aleksandra 2010 SP 49 Białystok

127 kula Oniśko Maja 2010 SP 50 Białystok

128 kula Sawicka Gabriela 2010 SP 38 Białystok

129 kula Babynko Karolina 2010 SP 11 Białystok

130 kula Ciulkin Kornelia 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

131 młot Grycuk Hanna 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

132 młot Okuła Martyna 2010 SP 12 Białystok

133 młot Jasińska Natalia 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

134 młot Masłowska Klara 2010 SP 12 Białystok

135 młot Ciulkin Kornelia 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

136 młot Alchowich Ksenia 2010 SP 38 Białystok

137 młot Ciereszko Maja 2010 SP 3 Białystok

138 młot Kieżel Maja 2010 SP 38 Białystok

139 młot Żubrowicz Zuzanna 2010 SP 12 Białystok

140 oszczep KONARSKA MAJA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

141 oszczep Kostecka Aleksandra 2010 SP 45 Białystok

142 oszczep Szulska Hanna 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

143 oszczep Żyłkiewicz Dominika 2010 SP 38 Białystok

144 oszczep Łuka Marlena 2010 SP 38 Białystok

145 oszczep Bernikorich Varvara 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

146 oszczep Nowicka Martyna 2010 SP 45 Białystok

147 oszczep Bezubik Zuzanna 2010 SP 45 Białystok

148 oszczep Kieżel Maja 2010 SP 38 Białystok

149 oszczep Augustynowicz Lidia 2010 SP 50 Białystok

150 oszczep Kuryś Weronika 2009 SP 15 Białystok

151 oszczep Ciereszko Maja 2010 SP 3 Białystok

152 oszczep Dworakowska Nikola 2010 SP 15 Białystok

153 oszczep Wojciszyn Patrycja 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok



154 w dal Niczyporuk Magdalena 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

155 w dal Radziszewska Paulina 2010 SP 15 Białystok

156 w dal Cieciorko Anna 2010 SP 11 Białystok

157 w dal Pliszka Karolina 2010 SP 50 Białystok

158 w dal Arciamionak Aleksandra 2010 SP 49 Białystok

159 w dal Rynkowska Elżbieta 2010 SP 11 Białystok

160 w dal Markowska Natalia 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

161 w dal Kowalewska Zofia 2010 SP 50 Białystok

162 w dal Kuryś Weronika 2009 SP 15 Białystok

163 w dal Miksza Aleksandra 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

164 w dal JANKOWSKA PATRYCJA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

165 w dal Mojsak Aleksandra 2010 SP 11 Białystok

166 w dal Jarmuszewska Maja 2010 SP 12 Białystok

167 w dal Prochorska Ewelina 2010 SP 38 Białystok

168 w dal Bulkievich Milana 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

169 w dal Iwanow Nikola 2010 SP 8 Białystok

170 w dal Karpowicz Aleksandra 2010 SP 49 Białystok

171 wzwyż Rynkowska Elżbieta 2010 SP 11 Białystok

172 wzwyż Prochorska Ewelina 2010 SP 38 Białystok

173 wzwyż JANKOWSKA PATRYCJA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

174 wzwyż Smorczewska Pola 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

175 wzwyż DOMAŃSKA OLIWIA 2010 SP 3 Białystok

1 1000m 1 Korneluk Mikołaj 2010 SP 15 Białystok

2 1000m 1 Jakowiak Krzysztof 2010 SP 47  Białystok

3 1000m 1 Roszkowski Maksymilian 2010 SP 12 Białystok

4 1000m 1 Dąbrowski Wojciech 2010 SP 11 Białystok

5 1000m 1 Oset Franciszek 2009 SP 20 Białystok

6 1000m 1 Chachkauskas Andrei 2009 SP 50 Białystok

7 1000m 1 Sokołowski Przemysław 2010 SP 12 Białystok

8 1000m 1 Borkowski Dawid 2010 SP 12 Białystok

9 1000m 1 Kluczuk Darian 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

10 1000m 1 Orzoł Kacper 2009 SP 38 Białystok

11 1000m 1 Dudel Mateusz 2010 SP 50 Białystok

12 1000m 1 Shuliatiev Artem 2009 SP 9 Białystok

13 1000m 1 Mosiej Patryk 2009 SP 47  Białystok

14 1000m 1 Adamski Szymon 2010 SP 44 Białystok

15 1000m 1 Perkowski Rafał 2010 SP 45 Białystok

16 100m 1 1 Grycel Karol 2010 SP 50 Białystok

17 100m 1 2 Żadziłko Kamil 2010 SP 8 Białystok

18 100m 1 3 Iliaszuk Kacper 2010 SP 15 Białystok

19 100m 1 4 Kirpsza Piotr 2010 SSP 2 Białystok

20 100m 1 5 Marcin Oniszczuk 2010 SP 20 Białystok

21 100m 1 6 Romanowski Dawid 2009 SP 50 Białystok

22 100m 1 7 Grzybowski Filip 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

23 100m 2 1 Michniewicz Ksawier 2009 SP 3 Białystok

24 100m 2 2 Lutostański Maciej 2010 SP 47  Białystok

25 100m 2 3 Półtorak Tomasz 2010 SP 50 Białystok

26 100m 2 4 Bujno Mateusz 2010 SP 9 Białystok

27 100m 2 5 Aleksandrovich Artsemi 2009 SP 11 Białystok

28 100m 2 6 Hapunik Jakub 2010 SP 11 Białystok

29 100m 2 7 Smok Szymon 2010 SP 7 Białystok

30 100m 3 1 GAC HUBERT 2009 SP 3 Białystok

31 100m 3 2 Waszkuć Iwo 2010 SP 47  Białystok
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32 100m 3 3 Borkowski Wiktor 2010 SP 11 Białystok

33 100m 3 4 Wardziński Igor 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

34 100m 3 5 Maksimowski Tomasz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

35 100m 3 6 Rurarz Szymon 2010 SP 12 Białystok

36 100m 3 7 Masłowiecki Jakub 2009 SP 3 Białystok

37 100m 4 1 Woźniewski Daniel 2010 SP 15 Białystok

38 100m 4 2 Socha Arkadiusz 2009 SP 44 Białystok

39 100m 4 3 Rodziewicz Tomasz 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

40 100m 4 4 Kraszewski Bartosz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

41 100m 4 5 Juziuk Damian 2010 SP 12 Białystok

42 100m 4 6 Zambrzycki Jakub 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

43 100m 5 1 Radkiewicz Bartłomiej 2009 SP 11 Białystok

44 100m 5 2 Kalata Jakub 2010 SP 47  Białystok

45 100m 5 3 Wąs Nikolas 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

46 100m 5 4 Śliwka Paweł 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

47 100m 5 5 Roszkowski Olaf 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

48 100m 5 6 Bogucki Maksymilian 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

49 110pł 1 1 Grycuk Szymon 2009 SP 3 Białystok

50 110pł 1 2 Zieniewicz Kamil 2010 SP 45 Białystok

51 110pł 1 3 Wnorowski Maciej 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

52 110pł 1 4 KUCZYŃSKI SZYMON 2010 SP 3 Białystok

53 110pł 1 5 BORODULIN FABIAN 2010 SP 3 Białystok

54 110pł 2 1 Młyńczyk Bartłomiej 2010 SP 45 Białystok

55 110pł 2 2 ZADYKOWICZ DOMINIK 2010 SP 3 Białystok

56 110pł 2 3 Grzybowski Mateusz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

57 110pł 2 4 Koc Dominik 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

58 2000m 1 Szewczuk Filip 2009 SP 11 Białystok

59 2000m 1 Palkowski Mateusz 2010 SP 15 Białystok

60 2000m 1 Polak Filip 2010 SP 3 Białystok

61 2000m 1 Szymon Dąbrowski 2009 SP 44 Białystok

62 2000m 1 Ruczaj Mikołaj 2010 SP 12 Białystok

63 2000m 1 Szumieluk Franciszek 2010 SP 9 Białystok

64 2000m 1 Krawczyk Mikołaj 2010 SP 3 Białystok

65 2000m 1 Matejczuk Bartłomiej 2010 SP 12 Białystok

66 300m 1 1 Pasiuk Dawid 2010 SP 8 Białystok

67 300m 1 2 Radziszewski Adam 2010 SP 9 Białystok

68 300m 1 3 Zajkowski Miłosz 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

69 300m 1 4 Wardziński Igor 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

70 300m 1 5 Zambrzycki Jakub 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

71 300m 1 6 Rurarz Szymon 2010 SP 12 Białystok

72 300m 1 7 Ptasznik Tomasz 2010 SP 45 Białystok

73 300m 1 8 Pawluczuk Gabriel 2009 SP 15 Białystok

74 300m 2 1 Chodorowski Antoni 2010 SP 45 Białystok

75 300m 2 2 Zdziech Sylwester 2009 SP 15 Białystok

76 300m 2 3 Świerzbiński Norbert 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

77 300m 2 4 Osipiuk Grzegorz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

78 300m 2 5 Juziuk Damian 2010 SP 12 Białystok

79 300m 2 6 Drauzdouski Kanstantsin 2009 SP 9 Białystok

80 300m 2 7 Śliwka Paweł 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

81 300m 2 8 Rodziewicz Łukasz 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

82 300m 3 1 Lewkowicz Jakub 2009 SP 11 Białystok

83 300m 3 2 Tomaszuk Tomasz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

84 300m 3 3 Dudziński Michał 2010 SP 38 Białystok

85 300m 3 4 Horosz Michał 2009 SP 11 Białystok

86 300m 3 5 Shykhutski Yehor 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

87 300m 3 6 Kulesza Krzysztof 2010 SP 50 Białystok



88 300m 3 7 Łogwiniuk Patryk 2010 SP 50 Białystok

89 300m 3 8 Drozdou Ihnat SP 38 Białystok

90 300m 4 1 Pruszyński Paweł 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

91 300m 4 2 Skiba Jan 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

92 300m 4 3 Czembrowski Maksymilian 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

93 300m 4 4 Bikowski Adam 2010 SP 45 Białystok

94 300m 4 5 Michniewicz Ksawier 2009 SP 3 Białystok

95 300m 4 6 Kozłowski Wojciech 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

96 300m 4 7 Bujno Mateusz 2010 SP 9 Białystok

97 300m 4 8 Rydzewski Kacper 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

98 300pł 1 1 Bujwid Konrad 2009 SP 9 Białystok

99 300pł 1 2 Kurylo Maksym 2010 SP 15 Białystok

100 300pł 1 3 Drauzdouski Kanstantsin 2009 SP 9 Białystok

101 300pł 1 4 Świerzbiński Norbert 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

102 300pł 1 5 Bańkowski Jakub 2010 SP 9 Białystok

103 300pł 1 6 Borowiec Jakub 2010 SP 50 Białystok

104 300pł 1 7 Adamiec Marcel 2010 SP 12 Białystok

105 300pł 2 1 Grzybowski Mateusz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

106 300pł 2 2 Radziszewski Adam 2010 SP 9 Białystok

107 300pł 2 3 KUCZYŃSKI SZYMON 2010 SP 3 Białystok

108 300pł 2 4 Cimoszuk Jakub 2010 SP 9 Białystok

109 300pł 2 5 Półtorak Tomasz 2010 SP 50 Białystok

110 300pł 2 6 Czembrowski Maksymilian 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

111 300pł 2 7 Małachwiej Oliwier 2010 SP 50 Białystok

112 300pł 3 1 KUCZYŃSKI SZYMON 2010 SP 3 Białystok

113 300pł 3 2 ZADYKOWICZ DOMINIK 2010 SP 3 Białystok

114 300pł 3 3 Skiba Jan 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

115 300pł 3 4 BORODULIN FABIAN 2010 SP 3 Białystok

116 300pł 3 5 Koc Dominik 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

117 300pł 3 6 Osiekowicz Oskar 2009 SP 9 Białystok

118 300pł 3 7 Młyńczyk Bartłomiej 2010 SP 45 Białystok

119 4x100 1 2 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

120 4x100 1 3 SP 8 Białystok

121 4x100 1 4 SP 45 Białystok

122 4x100 1 5 SP 38 Białystok

123 4x100 1 6 SP 50 Białystok

124 4x100 2 2 SP 9 Białystok

125 4x100 2 3 SP 11 Białystok

126 4x100 2 4 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

127 4x100 2 5 ZSP 5 Białystok

128 4x100 2 6 SP 3 Białystok

129 600m 1 Grygoruk Aleksander 2010 SP 20 Białystok

130 600m 1 Sokółski Adrian 2010 SP 50 Białystok

131 600m 1 Zarzecki Dawid 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

132 600m 1 Chalamoński Gabriel 2009 SP 12 Białystok

133 600m 1 Oksiuta Nikita 2010 SP 15 Białystok

134 600m 1 Matejczuk Filip 2009 SP 47  Białystok

135 600m 1 STUPAK KRYSPIN 2010 SP 3 Białystok

136 600m 1 Dąbrowski Wiktor 2009 SP 11 Białystok

137 600m 1 Matulewicz Damian 2009 SP 9 Białystok

138 600m 1 Oleński Tadeusz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

139 600m 2 Drozdowski Jakub 2010 SP 50 Białystok

140 600m 2 Maziewski Stanisław 2010 SSP 2 Białystok

141 600m 2 Spychała Sebastian 2010 SP 45 Białystok

142 600m 2 Jarocki Konrad 2010 SP 9 Białystok

143 600m 2 Popławski Adam 2010 SP 47  Białystok



144 600m 2 Turowicz Bartosz 2010 SSP 2 Białystok

145 600m 2 Chodnicki Julian 2010 SP 20 Białystok

146 600m 2 Litwiński Wojciech 2009 SP 47  Białystok

147 600m 2 Szawel Emilian 2010 SP 38 Białystok

148 600m 2 Walesiuk Maksymilian 2010 SP 9 Białystok

149 chód 1 Sańczyk Olaf 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

150 chód 1 Dziejma Krzysztof 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

151 chód 1 Wnukowski Krzysztof 2010 SP 38 Białystok

152 chód 1 Łojewski Łukasz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

153 chód 1 Klimek Michał 2010 SP 12 Białystok

154 chód 1 Rodakiewicz Oskar 2010 SP 12 Białystok

155 chód 1 Ciunczyk Karol 2010 SP 9 Białystok

156 chód 1 Szpaczko Kacper 2009 SP 15 Białystok

157 chód 1 Sadowski Maciej 2010 SP 3 Białystok

158 chód 1 Łabanowski Jakub 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

159 chód 1 Smalkowski Oskar 2009 SP 9 Białystok

160 chód 1 Nawrocki Oliwier 2010 SP 50 Białystok

161 chód 1 Drazdou David SP 38 Białystok

162 chód 1 Szpaczko Kacper 2009 SP 15 Białystok

163 chód 1 Rodakiewicz Oskar 2010 SP 12 Białystok

164 chód 1 Zając Rafał 2009 SP 9 Białystok

165 dysk Stanisławski Mateusz 2010 SP 3 Białystok

166 dysk Werpachowski Piotr 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

167 dysk Jabłonowski Wojciech 2010 SP 50 Białystok

168 dysk Cymbor Bartłomiej 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

169 dysk Moczulski Jan 2010 SP 8 Białystok

170 dysk Rusialevich David 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

171 dysk Stepaniuk Mikołaj 2010 SP 3 Białystok

172 dysk Pawluczuk Gabriel 2009 SP 15 Białystok

173 dysk Łogwiniuk Patryk 2010 SP 50 Białystok

174 dysk Rusialevich Zakhar 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

175 dysk Kruk Robert 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

176 dysk Raszkiewicz Stanisław 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

177 dysk Szymański Hubert 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

178 dysk Jeniec Filip 2010 SP 45 Białystok

179 dysk Grycel Karol 2010 SP 50 Białystok

180 dysk Zdziech Sylwester 2009 SP 15 Białystok

181 dysk Szczotka Bruno 2010 SP 12 Białystok

182 kula Snarski Kacper 2009 SP 44 Białystok

183 kula Szczotka Bruno 2010 SP 12 Białystok

184 kula Staszkiewicz Olgierd 2009 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

185 kula Malinowski Szymon 2010 SP 38 Białystok

186 kula Chomiczewwski Krystian 2009 SP 44 Białystok

187 kula Klimczuk Dymitrij 2009 SP 15 Białystok

188 kula Lahadziuk Tsimafei 2010 SP 15 Białystok

189 kula Lenkiewicz Adam 2010 SP 47  Białystok

190 kula Jabłonowski Wojciech 2010 SP 50 Białystok

191 kula Boguszewski Kacper 2010 SP 11 Białystok

192 kula Barszczewski Kacper 2010 SP 9 Białystok

193 kula Skutnik Wiktor 2010 SP 8 Białystok

194 kula Piuko Nazar 2010 SP 45 Białystok

195 kula Zarachowicz Marcel 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

196 kula Czarniecki Marcel 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

197 kula Jeniec Filip 2010 SP 45 Białystok

198 kula Wojtach Jan 2010 SP 3 Białystok

199 kula Moczulski Jan 2010 SP 8 Białystok



200 kula Andrukiewicz Michał 2009 SP 50 Białystok

201 kula Niewiński Hubert 2010 SP 50 Białystok

202 kula Perkowski Antoni 2010 SP 38 Białystok

203 Kula Sokół Bartosz 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

204 kula Kowalko Mateusz 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

205 kula Iwets Artson 2009 SP 15 Białystok

206 kula Chudoń Mateusz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

207 kula Borkowski Wiktor 2010 SP 11 Białystok

208 młot Barszczewski Kacper 2010 SP 9 Białystok

209 młot Gromow Piotr 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

210 młot KOMAREWSKI MICHAŁ 2010 SP 3 Białystok

211 młot Werpachowski Piotr 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

212 młot Tymiński Antoni 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

213 oszczep Zabielski Kacper 2010 SP 15 Białystok

214 oszczep Rychkou Tsimur 2009 SP 3 Białystok

215 oszczep Woźniewski Daniel 2010 SP 15 Białystok

216 oszczep Szawel Emilian 2010 SP 38 Białystok

217 oszczep Stepaniuk Mikołaj 2010 SP 3 Białystok

218 oszczep Krasowski Michał 2010 SP 9 Białystok

219 oszczep KOMAREWSKI MICHAŁ 2010 SP 3 Białystok

220 oszczep Karaszewski Franciszek 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

221 oszczep Kopras Juliusz 2010 SP 12 Białystok

222 oszczep Rusialevich Zakhar 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

223 oszczep Osiekowicz Oskar 2009 SP 9 Białystok

224 oszczep Rogalewski Łukasz 2010 SP 45 Białystok

225 oszczep Gołaszewski Szymon 2010 SP 45 Białystok

226 oszczep Bartnicki Kacper 2010 SP 38 Białystok

227 oszczep Klimaszewski Szymon 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

228 oszczep Kruk Robert 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

229 oszczep Rydzewski Kacper 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

230 oszczep Polak Krystian 2010 SP 45 Białystok

231 oszczep Mariański Miłosz 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

232 w dal Gołaszewski Szymon 2010 SP 45 Białystok

233 w dal Maksimowski Tomasz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

234 w dal Osipiuk Grzegorz 2010 SP 8 Białystok

235 w dal Rychkou Tsimur 2009 SP 3 Białystok

236 w dal Grzybowski Filip 2010 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

237 w dal Romanowski Dawid 2009 SP 50 Białystok

238 w dal Rutkowski Szymon 2010 SP 38 Białystok

239 w dal Nowacki Maciej 2010 SP 38 Białystok

240 w dal Grycuk Szymon 2009 SP 3 Białystok

241 w dal Mozolewski Paweł 2010 SP 45 Białystok

242 w dal Dudziński Michał 2010 SP 38 Białystok

243 w dal Rodziewicz Tomasz 2010 ZSP 5 Białystok

244 w dal Iliaszuk Kacper 2010 SP 15 Białystok

245 w dal Hapunik Jakub 2010 SP 11 Białystok

246 w dal Rusialevich David 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

247 w dal Półtorak Adam 2010 SP 50 Białystok

248 w dal Zabielski Kacper 2010 SP 15 Białystok

249 w dal Grycuk Szymon 2009 SP 3 Białystok

250 w dal Kudraszow Filip 2010 SP 9 Białystok

251 w dal Lach Michał 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

252 w dal Masłowski Oliwier 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

253 w dal Zieniewicz Kamil 2010 SP 45 Białystok

254 w dal Małachwiej Oliwier 2010 SP 50 Białystok

255 w dal Cemer Iwo 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok



256 w dal Socha Arkadiusz 2009 SP 44 Białystok

257 w dal Shykhutski Yehor 2009 ZSOMS 3 Białystok

258 wdal GAC HUBERT 2009 SP 3 Białystok

259 wzwyż Głowacki Adrian 2010 SP 44 Białystok

260 wzwyż Kozłowski Kacper 2009 SP 20 Białystok

261 wzwyż Bogucki Maksymilian 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

262 wzwyż Marcin Oniszczuk 2010 SP 20 Białystok

263 wzwyż Borowiec Jakub 2010 SP 50 Białystok

264 wzwyż Kuraszow Erik 2010 SP 12 Białystok

265 wzwyż Aleksandrovich Artsemi 2009 SP 11 Białystok

266 wzwyż Łuckiewicz Łukasz 2010 SP 20 Białystok

267 wzwyż Lach Michał 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

268 wzwyż Wnorowski Maciej 2010 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

269 wzwyż Cimoszuk Jakub 2010 SP 9 Białystok

270 wzwyż Bańkowski Jakub 2010 SP 9 Białystok

271 wzwyż Chiliński Jakub 2010 SP 20 Białystok

272 wzwyż Urbanowicz Patryk 2010 SP 45 Białystok

273 wzwyż Polak Krystian 2010 SP 45 Białystok

274 wzwyż Januć Jan 2010 SP 45 Białystok


